
 
 

 

Holiday Worship Schedule for 2017 – mark your calendars! 

 

As we enter into the holiday season, please mark your calendars with our holiday schedule 

of services. We hope you will all join us during this special time of year! 

 

  

November 2017 

Sunday, November 12: Worship Services at 9:30am & 11:15am 

Saturday, November 18: Soul Assembly with Orange Sky at 7:00pm 

Sunday, November 19: Worship Services at 9:30am & 11:15am 

Thursday, November 23: Annual Interfaith Thanksgiving Service at First Unitarian 
Church at 10:00am 

Sunday, November 26: ONE Worship Service at 10:00am 

December 2017 

Sunday, December 3: Worship Services at 9:30am & 11:15am 

Saturday, December 9: Soul Assembly with Orange Sky at 7:00pm 

Sunday, December 10: GREATER GOOD Services at 9:30am & 11:15am  

Saturday, December 16: SOLSTICE SERVICES at 5:00pm & 7:30pm 

Sunday, December 17: No services 

Sunday, December 24: No morning services. Christmas Eve services will be held at 

3:30pm (for families with young children), 7:00pm (with Music by Orange Sky) and 
9:30pm (traditional candlelight service 

Sunday, December 31: ONE Worship Service at 10:00am 

January 2018 

We resume our regular worship schedule, with services each Sunday at 9:30am and 

11:15am, through Sunday, May 20, 2018.   


